One Call Insurance Services Limited

Gender Pay Gap Reporting

Snapshot date Sth April 2022

Pay Gap Results
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Bonus Results

Mean Bonus Pay Gap

ven oo
Women 22—
Bonus Pay Gap 75.6%

Median Bonus Pay Gap
Men e ]
Women oo — ]
Bonus Pay Gap -30.5%

Proportion receiving Bonus

Proportion Receiving Bonus
80
70

60

61.5%

50

40

30

20

Female

| confirm that the information provided in this report is accurate
Sarah Chadburn
Company Director



